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SQUARE JACK
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MECHANICAL TRAILER JACK

BOLT-ON TRAILER JACK

PIPE MOUNT TRAILER JACK

LF9411-10-2000

LF9411-15-2000

LF9413-10-2000

LF9413-15-2000
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LF9701

LF9701 7000LBS 15''+13'' 10.6 11 630*230*170

LF9702

LF9702 7000LBS 15''+13'' 630*230*1701110.6

SIDE WIND

TOW WIND

EJ701138-T

EJ701138-S

TOW WIND

SIDE WIND

12000LBS

12000LBS

12.5''+13.5''

12.5''+13.5''

PRODUCT HEIGHT
(mm)

610

610

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

EJ701138-T EJ701138-S

SQUARE JACK

SIDE WIND

LF9712A
LF9712B
LF9711

LF9712A

LF9712B

LF9711

5000LBS

7000LBS

10‘’

15‘’

5000LBS 15‘’ SIDE WIND

SIDE WIND

7.5 7.8 60*30*13

8.7 9.1 61*18.5*15

10.4 61*18.5*15

HEIGHT
INSTALL PRODUCT 

HEIGHT

11-1/4 14-1/8

14-25/32 22-7/8

14-25/32 22-7/8

11-5/8 15-5/8

14-7/8 22‘’

14-7/8 22‘’

5000LBS

7000LBS

10‘’

15‘’

5000LBS 15‘’

10.8

6.9 7.1

8.1 8.5

9.8 10.2

45.5*18.5*13

60*18.5*15

58*30*22

LF9722A

LF9722B

LF9721

SIDE WIND

SIDE WIND

SIDE WIND

LF9722A
LF9722B
LF9721

INSTALL 

HEIGHT

INSTALL 

HEIGHT
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